Nilson

Born 23/12/2012

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLNLDMO000753102213

Herdbook number

FIN 97331
SWE 91739
DNK 256983

Evaluation published 02.04.2024

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLNLDM000753102213/HOL
27/04/2024

Trait # Daughters Man-O-Man
Yield 1336 453 el HOLUSAMO00013574677
G-Force 6
Udder health 1173 483 = HOLNLDMO00053373046
Conformation 518 211 9 Delta Gem
=€pN HOLNLDF00043835146
8
Breed proportions Boxer
\'/[elS HOLNLDM00052384119
3
Commandeur 763
HOL Da Commandeur 646
100 m TOLNLDFOOOGQWM” HOLNLDF00047775215
0
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

15
113
90
90
100
102
102
112
114
110
110
105
94
105
111
111
103
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